

Malo

Sandy Lane Club, Inc. PO Box 1866 Hutchinson, KS 67504 620-543-2645 The Kansas Family Nudist Club Visitor Application



All information is for Club use only, and will be kept strictly confidential.

Name			Date of Birth	
Address City Home Phone DL Number Occupation	State E-Mail Address AANR member numb	Der	Zip	
Female Name Address City Home Phone DL Number Occupation	State E-Mail Address AANR member numb	Date of Bir <u>th</u>	Zip	
How did you learn of Sandy Lane Club, Inc.?	() Web	() Friend	() Other	
Do you belong to a nudist club? If yes, what is the name of the clu <u>b?</u>	()Yes ()No			
Does applicant(s) have children under the age of 21? Are you the custodial parent(s)? If Yes, please list their ages, and if you intend to bring the	()Yes ()No	u <u>b.</u>		

It is understood that by signing this application, (I) (we) guarantee all information provided is truthful, and any willful attempt at deception can result in immediate expulsion from Sandy Lane Club, Inc. property.

In consideration for permission to visit the grounds of Sandy Lane Club, Inc., as a guest, I hereby waive and release for myself, my heirs, executors, and assigns, any and all claims, present and future, against Sandy Lane Club, Inc., and its directors, officers, agents, employees, or members, for any and all liability or damages from any type if injury to me, or my minor children, loss, or damage to my property from any cause whatsoever while I, my minor children, or my property are on the grounds of Sandy Lane Club, Inc., Reno County, Kansas.

I acknowledge that I have read and understood all facts and all implications of this release, and that I hereby affix, without coercion, my signature to this document in agreement to abide by this release of liability.

Signature	Date	
Signature	Date	